

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20353-20354/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2009 in WP No. 102/2004 &
WP No. 350/2004 & AN No. 351/2004 & WP No. 671/2002 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PORT OF MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMKRISHNA SHIVRAM GADEKAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, AG,
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, the operation of the impugned
judgment shall remain stayed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master